Ground Floor, Binani Bhavan 28/30, Anant Wadi, Bhuleshwar Mumbai - 400 002. 

¢ Tel : 2201 4001 * Fax: 2201 4003 9 Email Id : spvglobaltrading@gmail.com, BSE CODE NO. 512221. 
Website : www.spvglobal.in 

R D 

Three Hundred Twenty-Five Only) aggregating to 

INR 3,02,02,18,250 (Indian Rupees Three Hundred 

Two Crores Two Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Two 

Hundred Fifty Only) subject to adjustments 

required, if any, pursuant to due diligence. 

Brief details of buyers and whether any of the | The Board is in process of identifying the 

buyers belong to the promoter/ promoter | Prospective Buyer(s), however, the Prospective